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OFFICE
J APANESE SECTION

pancse race having no

property in any protected area.

To be completed by persons of the Ja

."Ei. ~ TANAKA Isaburo.
rnnn, B‘y, B.C.

RELHSTR\TH)N'xm°7°55-

HOME ADDRESS:
Yes.

Hale. .
i " " it A"F.
; | o4 % | T}, < | - O
PATION AND EMPLOYER: logger. Mr. Kageisu, Fanny Bay, DP.Ye.
as above.

%8, : o MARRIED?

v IRER

OCCU
ySXEREAE. Yoskiho A
AR ; - ADPDRESYD

IFE OR HUSBAND:—
Toghihire (M) 4.

NAME OF W

ADDRESS: a8 abOoVvé.

NAMES OF LIVING CHILDREN:

ADDRESS

ADDRESS
formation s truc and complete and state that 1 have no property of any kind whatsoever in any

4 " 1 cernify that the abave n
ted area in British Columbia.
30,th U i dz'j t‘,lf " "r&l.q il ¢ 1942,
/
(Signature) f/ 7 anaoi

Dated this.

WITNESS rm. o







m%noﬂ FROM ReCoMoFe
Date /y‘d_ u/yj

Tull Xeme TANAKA. IBM‘P
Surname in Block Letters)

A

Age 5%4(& ‘/S'J/f:

¥ale - Fomale

mgiatrat‘lon ¥No. Q7066
(cheek)

v J 5

&p) T
Former Address M ,(é% ¢
__j;%2223§[;?//;'2 ﬁaturalined - Canedian-Bo
; (check)

e
rn - Yational

Date Evacuated

. Married - Single
{cneck) wame of Wife A

Name of Husband
/tﬂALcaacmALiha!f

Nume of Mother Vame of Father

-KBESI of Children under 16
. b)) 2Hfe/aZ

ed with Custodisn =
“{Yes or Noj Yot

Register

} Requested by G, Girard

Miitional Information




‘Phis summsry is certified to be
 4n accordance with informtion




!!EQQ!AE_EEQEEEIZ_§E!!£E!
File No. 7123 : TANAKA ceased Reg. No. Q7066

though there is 8 JP Form on this file, dated W&y 26, 1942, it
is not signed. This man Wwes evacuated on May 3, 1942. He died at Vancouver
General Hospital on November 24, 1945.

The JP Form on file shows & $50.00 Victory Bond. This did not
come under the control of the Cus .

two life policies with the Sun Life Assurance
Company . these §2272899 was on the 1ife of Toshihiro
TANAKA (son of this man) . On December 3, 1943, we sent to
Isaturo TANAKA the Sun Life Assurance cheque for $39.09 re-
presenting full settlement of all claims under this policy-

Sun Life Assurance Policy #2272388 on the 1ife of Isaburo
TANAKA. On December 3, 1943, we sent to [saburc TANAKA the
insurence company's cheque for $30.07, representing full
settlement of &ll claims under this policy.

Crone Storage Co. Ltd. passed to this office on October <,
1942, a.Tequest for shipment of all his household effects
stored with that company. Permission was given Crone Storage
Co. 1td., on October 5, 1942, to make shipment. As nothing
further appears on this file in regard to this, it would
appear that shipment was made .

This file revesals no other assets of any kind whatsoever.

This summery is certified to
be in accordance with in-
formation on file.

i 7
“l“ f /’[<.- A

Hovember <7, 1945 .
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(Information supplied by Ins, Co,)

Name Mr. Isaburo TANAKA File No,

i

o

g (‘F.

¥. 4 fd &% %“‘wrﬁ ﬁ‘? _( y . Reg # ’b .

Company Sun Life Agency Vancouver
Poliey No. 2272388

Payable: Anu)ttnlly, Semi-anpually or monthly

Month March Day




(Information supplied by Ins,

Neme Mr. Isaburo TANAKA Pile No, 7123

e v o o7 ol ; ROS « No,

Company Sun Life Agency Vancouver
Policy No, 2272899

X
Payable: Anmually, Semi-anpually or monthly

Month March Day 20

REMARES: This policy covers on the 1ife of TOSHIHIBRO TANAKA
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Ere lasvurc TANAKA
Negistration Nu. 07066,
MM’ Be Co :

Dear O4irms

%o have revelived froc the Sum Life 2sour nee
Compnny and enelose beresithn the following ehe ues
representing the Csah Surrender Vilues of tbe sbove
yolizlen:
Checue Bo, 90461 030,07 sade ycyeble to
yoursell ‘nd your ~ife
Youhine Tsnvka,

@ ey e ¥ T ] t.:
Fyourseil,

QM\I‘ ﬁﬂr. ‘5“)0&0‘6 EJ,.‘.*.}";

Y urs truly,

lasurcnee De,crtuont

JMCsJ D

it 2% P




Jlnhkr;f ?tﬂ. i%!

Departaent of Labour,
Japeneas Livision,
35 Homer Street,
Vaueouvsy, N, C,

Poar Sim

Rith reference to your claiz for th recover;
of the sun of §80,0 froa toe Estate of this amm,
e wisk to adwipe that no fusds are Leld in this
eifies to the eredit of Isaburo TALALA. The only asset
Pelongirg o this Gen shown in our records 1o a

1942, Thie d4d not ccue under e contircl of t.is
office.

Fifty Dollar Victory Bomd wiic: he reported on day

No funcs arw standing jo the ersdit of Yosuino
TAENLA , widow of the decsasec, ir. TANALA.

Lours Wruly,

2" .éﬁhhﬁmg
Protection pqmrt;mnt.




CANARA

l)EIﬁ\FFThﬂEﬁfT OF LABOUR

JAPANESE DIVISION

} EVACUATION SECTION

Rec'd. (Rl i e 360 Homer Street,

3 * Vancouver, B. C,
;ﬂem 7723 December &, 1945.
1.

Rdﬂnﬁ;ggpiaﬁg:;u=m4

‘\Dcpnrtnont of the Becretary of State,
_orrlno“nr the Custodian,
nanou!or, B 0

Re: Isaburo TANAKA #07066 - Dec'd

Dear Bir:

We wish to make claim for recovery of the
sum of $80.00 from the estate of the above mentioned
deceased, to cover the cost of funeral expenses paid
by this ﬁlpartlnnt in connection with hie burial.

Please adviese as to whether there are
sufficient funds avialable in the estate to take care
of this account, or if there is a relative of the
deceased with sufficient assets who would have legal
responeibility for the funeral expenses.

For your information, Mr. Tanaka dled on
November 2lth, at Vancouver.

Yours truly,
DEPARTMENT OF LABOUR - JAPANESE DIVISION

\ AL esr

M. L. Brown
Office Manager.




DEPARTMENT OF LABOUR -~ CANADA
BRITISH COLUMBIA SECURITY COMMISSION

"

Date: NOV.26A5

‘."‘ ;
e —
b

Department of the Secretary of State,
Office of the Custodian,

506 Royal Bank Building,

Vancouver, B.C.

Dear Sir:

Flease be advised that (NAME) TANAKA, Isaburo

(REGISTRATION NO.) 07066 died at (PLACE) Vgncouver General

Hospital
on (DATE) November 24/45

This 1s for your information.

Yours truly,
BRITISH COLUMBIA SECURITY COMMISSION,

B e

Office Manager.




RO
STORAGE COMPANY LIMITED

e WE. £
orrice OF I L
VANCOUVER, B. C.

October 2, 1942.

The Custodian of Enemy Property
675 West Hastings Street,
Vanocouver, B, C.

Dear Sirs: Attention: Mr., Green

Enclosed please find a letter which we
have received today from Mr. I, Tanaka, Greenwood,
B, C., regquesting immediate shipment of his house-
hold effects to that point,

Please be good enough to let us have your
permission to ship these goods at the earliest
date possible,

07946, Yours sincerely,

CRONE, S TORAGE COMPANY LIMITED.

i

i {Traffic Depargﬂggp,,,,/a

(Members

CANADIAN STORAGE AND TRANSFERMEN'S ASSOCIATION
FURNITURE REMOVERS ASSOCIATION OF GREAT BRITAIN
NATIONAL FURNITURE WAREHOUSEMEN'S ASSOCIATION U.8 A
SRITISH ASSOCIATION OF INTERNATIONAL FURNITURE REMOVERS

SEATTLE ADDRESS - 309 Tenny AvE.. NORTH




Jok

Gredawood, B C.,

Crone Storage Company Ltd.,
760 Beatty Street,
Vancouver, B. C.

Dear Sir:

i1 am in receipt of your letter of the 26th Inst.
and find everything in order.

I am herewith enclosing the amount stated for
storage and handling charges.

Please have all 16 pieces mentioned on your
Warehouse receipt sent to Greenwood Freight collect as
I am in dire need of these goods.

Trusting that you will give this your favorable
attention; 1 remain

Respectfully yours,




THE OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN: JAPANESE EVACUATION SECTION

" OUTLINE OF INFORMATION REQUIRED TO COMPLETE THIS FILE: No.

Name of Owner of Wy“m;mm&m # R R Registration No.. Q7066 . ..

Address: Paolice Registration Fanny Bay, B, C. . e,

. Aydechared..... Fanny Bav, B. C..
Date of first Evac. May 3/43

=
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To which evacuated. -.:....c.,.ﬁ.(....e_.L';..i*:ét..&:;..é?‘.'.c.zz.h.jf.,‘.‘.e’.A' ........ o2
Internee or enemy alien relationship... Enemy File No..e .
Family relationships axstbmebarovife. ... X¥0shino . ... .. File No.....T125 . .

Children 16 or over St R File No..253133 .

b

Toshibiro (M) _ File No... i R R S
Al i T e T Pl R e e S S RN SR U YW MM A - MRS A Ry SRR,

e I s i S TR L S

Father_DeC'd ___  File No - Mether ... DR File No




